Light Duty Incremental Encoders
(Metric Dimension Encoders)
TRD-SR series
Solid-shaft (TRD-SR) model
Features
A light duty incremental (quadrature) encoder that is cost-
effective for small applications and has the following features:
• �Small body available in 38mm or 40mm diameters
• Separate dust proof (IP50 rating) and water resistant (IP65) ratings
• 6 mm solid shaft
• �Resolution available from 100 pulses per revolution to 2500 pulses
per revolution
• �Open collector or line driver output
• �Up to 200 kHz response frequency
• Two-meter cable, pigtail
• Mounting dimensions: 2 and 3 hole patterns on 28mm and 30mm
diameters
TRD-SR Light Duty Solid Shaft Incremental Encoders
(NPN Open Collector and Line Driver models)
Part Number Price Pulses per
Revolution Drawing Input Voltage Output Weight Protection
Rating
Body
Diameter
TRD-SR100AD $98.00 100 PDF
5–26 VDC NPN open
collector
160g with 2m
cable IP50 38mm
TRD-SR200AD $98.00 200 PDF
TRD-SR360AD $98.00 360 PDF
TRD-SR500AD $98.00 500 PDF
TRD-SR600AD $98.00 600 PDF
TRD-SR1000AD $98.00 1000 PDF
TRD-SR1024AD $104.00 1024 PDF
TRD-SR2000AD $104.00 2000 PDF
TRD-SR2500AD $104.00 2500 PDF
TRD-SR100VD $98.00 100 PDF
5VDC Line driver
(differential)
TRD-SR200VD $98.00 200 PDF
TRD-SR360VD $98.00 360 PDF
TRD-SR500VD $98.00 500 PDF
TRD-SR600VD $98.00 600 PDF
TRD-SR1000VD $98.00 1000 PDF
TRD-SR1024VD $104.00 1024 PDF
TRD-SR2000VD $104.00 2000 PDF
TRD-SR2500VD $104.00 2500 PDF
TRD-SR100AWD $131.00 100 PDF
5–26 VDC NPN open
collector
190g with 2m
cable IP65 40mm
TRD-SR200AWD $131.00 200 PDF
TRD-SR360AWD $131.00 360 PDF
TRD-SR500AWD $131.00 500 PDF
TRD-SR600AWD $131.00 600 PDF
TRD-SR1000AWD $131.00 1000 PDF
TRD-SR1024AWD $137.00 1024 PDF
TRD-SR2000AWD $137.00 2000 PDF
TRD-SR2500AWD $137.00 2500 PDF
TRD-SR100VWD $131.00 100 PDF
5VDC Line driver
(differential)
TRD-SR200VWD $131.00 200 PDF
TRD-SR360VWD $131.00 360 PDF
TRD-SR500VWD $131.00 500 PDF
TRD-SR600VWD $131.00 600 PDF
TRD-SR1000VWD $131.00 1000 PDF
TRD-SR1024VWD $137.00 1024 PDF
TRD-SR2000VWD $137.00 2000 PDF
TRD-SR2500VWD $137.00 2500 PDF
www.automationdirect.com Encoders tECD-20
For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com.1-800-633-0405
Please Note: $US prices shown
For current $AUD visit www.directautomation.com.au
Light Duty Incremental Encoders
(Metric Dimension Encoders)
TRD-SHR series
Hollow-shaft (TRD-SHR) model
TRD-SHR Light Duty Hollow Shaft Incremental Encoders
(NPN Open Collector and Line Driver models)
Part Number Price Pulses per
Revolution Drawing Input Voltage Output Weight Protection
Rating
Body
Diameter
TRD-SHR100A5D $105.00 100 PDF
5–26 VDC NPN open
collector
170g with 2m
cable IP50 38mm
TRD-SHR200A5D $105.00 200 PDF
TRD-SHR360A5D $105.00 360 PDF
TRD-SHR500A5D $105.00 500 PDF
TRD-SHR600A5D $105.00 600 PDF
TRD-SHR1000A5D $105.00 1000 PDF
TRD-SHR1024A5D $109.00 1024 PDF
TRD-SHR2000A5D $109.00 2000 PDF
TRD-SHR2500A5D $109.00 2500 PDF
TRD-SHR100V5D $105.00 100 PDF
5VDC Line driver
(differential)
TRD-SHR200V5D $105.00 200 PDF
TRD-SHR360V5D $105.00 360 PDF
TRD-SHR500V5D $105.00 500 PDF
TRD-SHR600V5D $105.00 600 PDF
TRD-SHR1000V5D $105.00 1000 PDF
TRD-SHR1024V5D $109.00 1024 PDF
TRD-SHR2000V5D $109.00 2000 PDF
TRD-SHR2500V5D $109.00 2500 PDF
TRD-SHR100AW0D $138.00 100 PDF
5–26 VDC NPN open
collector
200g with 2m
cable IP65 40mm
TRD-SHR200AW0D $138.00 200 PDF
TRD-SHR360AW0D $138.00 360 PDF
TRD-SHR500AW0D $138.00 500 PDF
TRD-SHR600AW0D $138.00 600 PDF
TRD-SHR1000AW0D $138.00 1000 PDF
TRD-SHR1024AW0D $142.00 1024 PDF
TRD-SHR2000AW0D $142.00 2000 PDF
TRD-SHR2500AW0D $142.00 2500 PDF
TRD-SHR100VW0D $138.00 100 PDF
5VDC Line driver
(differential)
TRD-SHR200VW0D $138.00 200 PDF
TRD-SHR360VW0D $138.00 360 PDF
TRD-SHR500VW0D $138.00 500 PDF
TRD-SHR600VW0D $138.00 600 PDF
TRD-SHR1000VW0D $138.00 1000 PDF
TRD-SHR1024VW0D $142.00 1024 PDF
TRD-SHR2000VW0D $142.00 2000 PDF
TRD-SHR2500VW0D $142.00 2500 PDF
Features
A light duty incremental (quadrature) encoder that is cost-effective
for small applications and has the following features:
	• �Small body available in 38mm or 40mm diameters

5V Line Driver or
5V P/P
IP20 NA** NA** 400, 1000
TRD-SR 15 38 or 40mm 6mm solid
5V Line Driver or
5-26V OC
IP50 or IP65 20 10
100, 200, 360, 500, 600, 1000,
1024, 2000, 2500
TRD-SHR 15 38 or 40mm 8mm hollow
5V Line Driver or
5-26V OC
IP50 or IP65 20 10
100, 200, 360, 500, 600, 1000,
1024, 2000, 2500
TRDA-20 20 2" 3/8" solid
5V Line Driver or
5-30V P/P
IP50 50 30 100, 360, 500, 1000, 1024, 2500
TRDA-25 25 (w/size
20 body)
2.5" flange (w/
2.0" body)
3/8" solid